                                                                               Product Datasheet
Voxintech  |  www.voxintech.com  |  Page 1
VXT-REX-C Series
Digital PID Temperature Controllers
4-Digit Dual Display  |  PID / ON-OFF Control  |  Universal Input  |  SSR Output  |  Auto-
Tuning
REX-C100
48 x 48 mm

Rear Panel & Wiring Reference
Shown: VXT-REX-C100-A1 (SSR output variant). Terminal layout is consistent across all models.
Ordering Information
Model Number Format:  VXT-REX-CXXX-A1
Size Code Model Panel Size Output
C100 VXT-REX-C100 48 x 48 mm A1 = SSR output
C400 VXT-REX-C400 48 x 96 mm SSR
C700 VXT-REX-C700 72 x 72 mm SSR
C900 VXT-REX-C900 96 x 96 mm SSR
Example: VXT-REX-C100-A1 = 48x48mm temperature controller with SSR output, 1 alarm
Please specify when ordering:  (1) Instrument size  (2) Sensor type  (3) Temperature range  (4) Any special functional
requirements
Notes
1. Ensure the correct input type is selected in the controller settings to match the connected sensor.